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PERMITTEE INFORMATION EVENT 2014 EVENT DATE AND TIME 

Ms. Alex Steele  
National MS Society WI Chapter 
1120 James Drive, Suite A 
Hartland, WI  53029 
(262) 369-4400 
Alexandra.steele@nmss.org 

"Walk MS:  Milwaukee"  Sunday, May 4, 2014 
Start time - 10:00 a.m. 

Ms. Kelly Salentine  
Cystic Fibrosis Foundation 
29875 Crossroads Cr., Ste 350 
Waukesha, WI  53186 
(262) 798-2060 
ksalentine@cff.org  

"Great Strides Milwaukee"  
 

Sunday, May 18, 2014  
Start time - 11:30 a.m. 

Mr. Kyle Dlabay  
United Performing Arts Fund 
301 W. Wisconsin Av., Ste. 600 
Milwaukee, WI  53203 
(414) 239-6284 
kdlabay@upaf.org  

“Miller Lite Ride for the Arts” Sunday, June 1, 2014  
5:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. 

Mr. William Wesley  
Milwaukee World Festival, Inc. 
200 North Harbor Drive 
Milwaukee, WI  53202 
(414) 287-4513 
wwesley@summerfest.com  

“Rock’n Sole” 
 

Saturday, June 14, 2014 
Start time – 7:00 a.m. 

Mr. Jeffrey Dillon  
National Spinal Cord Assc. 540 South 
1st Street 
Milwaukee, WI  53204 
(414) 384-4022  
Jdillon16@wi.rr.com  

"Wheels & Heels Rush on Festa 5K Run/Walk" Friday, July 18, 2014  
Start time - 7:00 p.m.   
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Ms. Morgan Briggs  
Northwestern Mutual  
720 East Wisconsin Avenue 
Milwaukee, WI  53202 
(414) 665-2078 
morganbriggs@northwesternmutual.com  

“Northwestern Mutual Roots & Wings Run” Sunday, July 20, 2014  
Start time - 8:00 a.m. 

Br. Dave Schwab  
St. Ben's Community Meal 
1015 North 9th Street 
Milwaukee, WI  53233 
(414) 271-0135 
brdaveschwab@juno.com  

"German Fest's Run/Walk for the Hungry"  Friday, July 25, 2014 
Start time - 7:00 p.m. 

Mr. Brian D'Amico  
USA Triathlon 
5825 Del Monico Dr., Ste. 200 
Colorado Springs, Co, 80919 
(719) 955-2682 
Brian.damico@usatriathlon.org  

"USA Triathlon Age Group National 
Championships" 

August 9, 2014  
Complete closure from 5:30 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. 
 
August 10, 2014 
Complete closure from 5:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m. 

Ms. Rachel Orlapp  
Arthritis Foundation - WI Ch. 
10427 W. Lincoln Av., Ste. 1300 
West Allis, WI  53227 
(414) 239-6174 
rorlapp@arthritis.org  

“Arthritis Foundation's Run/Walk to Irish Fest”  Saturday, August 16, 2014 
Start time – 10:00 a.m. 

Ms. Andrea Hug  
Make-A-Wish Foundation of WI  
13195 West Hampton Avenue 
Butler, WI  53007 
(262) 781-4445 
ahug@wisconsin.wish.org  

"Walk & Run for Wishes"  
 

Saturday, August 23, 2014 
Start time – 10:00 a.m. 
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Ms. Renee Logee  
Autism Society of SE Wisconsin 
3720 North 124th Street 
Wauwatosa, WI  53202 
(414) 988-1260 
renee@assew.org  

"Dylan's Run for Autism”  Sunday, September 7, 2014 
Start time - 10:30 a.m. 

Ms. Elisabeth Thomsen  
Children's Hospital Foundation 
P.O. Box 1997 MS 3050 
Milwaukee, WI  53201-1997 
(414) 266-6344 
ethomsen@chw.org  

"Briggs & Al's Run & Walk for Children's Hospital"   Saturday, September 13, 2014 
Start time – 10:00 a.m. 

Mr. Tom Short  
Komen for the Cure, Milw. Affiliate 
2025 W. Oklahoma Av. Ste. 116 
Milwaukee, WI  53215 
(414) 389-4888 
tomyshort@gmail.com  

"Komen Southeast WI Race for the Cure” Sunday, September 21, 2014 
Assembly Start time - 7:00 a.m. 
Race Start time - 9:00 a.m. 

Ms. Mary Hartwig  
AIDS Resource Center of WI  
820 North Plankinton Avenue 
Milwaukee, WI  53203 
(414) 225-1598 
Mary.hartwig@arcw.org  

“AIDS Walk Wisconsin and 5K Run” Sunday, October 12, 2014.   
5K Run start time - 10:15 a.m.   
Walk start time - 12:30 p.m. 

Mr. Scott Stauske  
Badgerland Striders Running Club 
W140N7291 Lilly Road 
Menomonee Falls, WI  53051 
(414) 418-8395 
scotts@kw.com  

“Lakefront Discovery Run”  Saturday, October 25, 2014 
Start time – 9:00 a.m. 
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